



{1}

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

82 WRIT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2025

Raviraj Natthu Pagar And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra Through Its Principal Secretary And Others

.....

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 19 JANUARY, 2026

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
82 WRIT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2025 83 WRIT PETITION NO. 506 OF 2025 84 WRIT PETITION NO. 531 OF 2025 85 WRIT PETITION NO. 634 OF 2025 86 WRIT PETITION NO. 642 OF 2025 87 WRIT PETITION NO. 701 OF 2025 88 WRIT PETITION NO. 773 OF 2025 89 WRIT PETITION NO. 2620 OF 2025 90 WRIT PETITION NO. 2726 OF 2025 91 WRIT PETITION NO. 3451 OF 2025 92 WRIT PETITION NO. 5572 OF 2025 93 WRIT PETITION NO. 6777 OF 2025 94 WRIT PETITION NO. 6781 OF 2025 95 WRIT PETITION NO. 6986 OF 2025	01.04.2026
97 WRIT PETITION NO. 10946 OF 2025 98 WRIT PETITION NO. 11750 OF 2025 99 WP/12958/2025 WITH CA/13287/2025 IN WP/12958/2025 100 PIL/95/2021 WITH CA/14219/2022 IN PIL/95/2021 101 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 110 OF 2021 102 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 12 OF 2023 103 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 48 OF 2023 104 WRIT PETITION NO. 1181 OF 2024 105 WRIT PETITION NO. 3046 OF 2024 106 WRIT PETITION NO. 3359 OF 2024 107 WRIT PETITION NO. 3715 OF 2024 108 WP/5213/2024 WITH WP/4080 OF 2024 WITH CA/7475/2024 IN WP/4080/2024	02.04.2026

{2}

Matters	Date
109 WRIT PETITION NO. 5985 OF 2024 WITH CA/11558/2024 IN WP/5985/2024 110 WRIT PETITION NO. 6360 OF 2024 111 WRIT PETITION NO. 8207 OF 2024 112 WRIT PETITION NO. 8785 OF 2024 113 WRIT PETITION NO. 9111 OF 2024 114 WRIT PETITION NO. 9114 OF 2024 115 WRIT PETITION NO. 9721 OF 2024 116 WRIT PETITION NO. 9801 OF 2024 117 WRIT PETITION NO. 10183 OF 2024 118 WRIT PETITION NO. 11750 OF 2024 119 WRIT PETITION NO. 12634 OF 2024 120 WRIT PETITION NO. 13484 OF 2024 121 WRIT PETITION NO. 13704 OF 2024 122 WP/13940/2024 WITH WP/8751/2022 WITH WP/8775/2024 WITH WP/8772/2024 WITH WP/8753/2022 WITH WP/8752/2022 WITH CA/7685/2024 IN WP/11524/2022 WITH CA/7686/2024 IN WP/11524/2022 WITH WP/8455/2024 WITH WP/8715/2024 WITH WP/8777/ 2024 WITH WP/8751/2024 WITH WP/8787/2024 WITH WP/8928/2024 WITH WP/11524/2022 WITH WP/8819/2024 WITH WP/8932/2024 WITH WP/8931/2024	06.04.2026
123 WRIT PETITION NO. 14099 OF 2024 124 WRIT PETITION NO. 14127 OF 2024 125 WRIT PETITION NO. 14133 OF 2024 126 WRIT PETITION NO. 633 OF 2025 127 WRIT PETITION NO. 1361 OF 2025 128 WRIT PETITION NO. 1558 OF 2025 129 WRIT PETITION NO. 1722 OF 2025 130 WRIT PETITION NO. 1910 OF 2025 131 WRIT PETITION NO. 2005 OF 2025 132 WP/2364/2025 WITH CA/4773 OF 2025 IN WP/2364/2025 133 WRIT PETITION NO. 2679 OF 2025 134 WRIT PETITION NO. 2715 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12624 OF 2024 135 WRIT PETITION NO. 3113 OF 2025	08.04.2026

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE